
Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGELHORM, Susie DEN
2 ASSIES, Eva NED 3 16-12-98
3 BEZEMER, Charlotte NED 05-02-02
4 FELTKAMP, Mare NED 24-09-02
5 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 19-01-97
6 JANS-KÖHNEKE, Maria NED 11-01-03
7 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-02
8 OPHORST, Ashley NED 08-05-93
9 RENTIER, Eline NED 1 11-05-96
10 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 2 10-03-96
11 VIDELIN, Simona NED 09-11-01



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 RENTIER, Eline NED 1
2 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 2
3 ASSIES, Eva NED 3
4 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED
5 AGELHORM, Susie DEN
6 BEZEMER, Charlotte NED
7 FELTKAMP, Mare NED
8 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED
9 JANS-KÖHNEKE, Maria NED
10 OPHORST, Ashley NED
11 VIDELIN, Simona NED



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6
Referee(s):

MEULENAAR, Veerle NED

GROENEVELD, Ilse NED

RENTIER, Eline NED

JANS-KÖHNEKE, Maria NED

VIDELIN, Simona NED

Strip 7
Referee(s):

OPHORST, Ashley NED

AGELHORM, Susie DEN

BEZEMER, Charlotte NED

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED

FELTKAMP, Mare NED

ASSIES, Eva NED



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RENTIER, Eline NED 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
2 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 4 0,80 24 5 +19 Advanced
3 ASSIES, Eva NED 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
4 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
5 BEZEMER, Charlotte NED 3 0,60 16 13 +3 Advanced
6 VIDELIN, Simona NED 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
7T AGELHORM, Susie DEN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
7T FELTKAMP, Mare NED 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
9 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 1 0,25 6 19 -13 Advanced
10 JANS-KÖHNEKE, Maria NED 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
11 OPHORST, Ashley NED 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RENTIER, Eline NED 11-05-96
2 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 10-03-96
3T MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-02
3T ASSIES, Eva NED 16-12-98
5 BEZEMER, Charlotte NED 05-02-02
6 VIDELIN, Simona NED 09-11-01
7 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 19-01-97
8 JANS-KÖHNEKE, Maria NED 11-01-03
9T FELTKAMP, Mare NED 24-09-02
9T AGELHORM, Susie DEN
11 OPHORST, Ashley NED 08-05-93



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


